N —

DIN standard

225
225
225
225
225

Threading | Chaser Dies and Holders

FORMAT Die holder with tightening screw type 1865

Design: Housing large dimensions, turnbuckles according to DIN sizes.

Application: For directly mounting closed and slotted die stocks according to EN 22568 and EN 24801.

Housing die-cast alloy, grey hammered coating, handles from size 20 x 5 mm made of galvanised, rust
protected machine steel. Can be unscrewed from size 45 x 14.

Material

Castiron
Cast iron
Castiron
Cast iron
Castiron

Total length
mm
190
450
495
620
620

Article

23412861
23412867
23412870
23412872
23412871

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel: +32 56 23 67 13

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR_RC0103_0001_EN_20.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:tools@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23412861?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23412867?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23412870?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23412871?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23412872?searchEriksPartno=true

