## FORMAT Die holder with tightening screw type 1865

Design: Housing large dimensions, turnbuckles according to DIN sizes.



Application: For directly mounting closed and slotted die stocks according to EN 22568 and EN 24801.

Housing die-cast alloy, grey hammered coating, handles from size 20 x 5 mm made of galvanised, rust protected machine steel. Can be unscrewed from size 45 x 14.

DIN standard	Material	Total length	Article
		mm	
225	Cast iron	190	23412861
225	Cast iron	450	23412867
225	Cast iron	495	23412870
225	Cast iron	620	23412872
225	Cast iron	620	23412871

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

PR\_RC0103\_0001\_EN\_20.05.2024